NEXT DAY DELIVERY
QUICK BUILD PROGRAM
Edition: 04/12.2019QBPL 04 T A Replaces: QBPL 03 T A
HYDRAULIC GEAR
PUMPS
Please contact your local
Casappa Dealer for ordering
information

17
14	 ID06	 DCAT033-001
HOW TO ORDER SINGLE UNITS
STEP 1 Select from list of available displacements and corresponding ports
STEP 2 Select from list of available rotations
STEP 3 Select from list of available drive shaft and mounting flange
Order example: PLP10.4S0-02S0-LOB/OA-N-EL
PLP20.14S0-31S1-LOD/OC-N-EL
PHP20.20S0-32S5-LOG/OC-N-L
HOW TO ASSEMBLE CASAPPA MODEL CODE
0 - - L - N -Build your own model
code:
2
STEP
31
2
STEP
31
2
STEP
1 3
2
STEP
1 3
2
STEP
1 3
R
ep
la
ce
s:
 0
1/
03
.2
01
6
PLP10.4 S 0 - 02S0 - L OB/OA - N - EL
PLP20.14 S 0 - 31S1 - L OD/OC - N - EL
PHP20.20 S 0 - 32S5 - L OG/OC - N - L
02
/0
2.
20
17
DCAT033-001	 ID06	 15
HOW TO ASSEMBLE CASAPPA MODEL CODE
R
ep
la
ce
s:
 0
1/
03
.2
01
6
Same groups
PLP10.4 - 02S0 - L OB/OA / 10.4 - L OB/OA / 10.4 - L OB/OA - S - EL
PLP20.14 - 31S1 - L OD/OC / 20.14 - L OD/OC / 20.14 - L OD/OC - S - EL
Different groups
PLP20.14 - 31S1 - L OD/OC / 20.14 - L OD/OC / 10.4 - L OB/OA - S - EL
PHP20.20 - 32S5 - L OG/OC / PL20.14 - L OD/OC / 10.4 - L OB/OA - S - L
With common inlet
PLP20.14 - 31S1 - L OF/OC / 20.8 - L **/OC / 20.4 - L **/OC - S - EL
Front section Intermediate section Rear section
Repeat for additional